CONTENTS

e

PREFACE

PROBLEMS OF BIOGRAPHY

Johnson and Pascal
Chester F. Chapin

Sterne as a Judge in the Spiritual Courts: The Ground-
work of A Political Romance
Arthur H. Cash

Samuel Johnson and the Great War for Empire
Donald J. Greene

PUBLISHING AND JOURNALISM

Edmund Curll and His Early Associates
Edward L. Ruhe

The Rival Angler Editors: Moses Browne
and John Hawkins
Bertram H. Davis

The Connoisseur: a Study of the Functions of a Persona
Robert Donald Spector

vii

17

37

69

90

109



xii CONTENTS

Some Observations on Johnson’s Prefaces and Dedications
Arthur Sherbo

THE DRAMA
The Double Gallant in Eighteenth-Century Comedy
William W. Appleton

Milton and Dryden on Tragedy
Morris Freedman

Pathos and Personality in the Tragedies of Nicholas Rowe
Malcolm Goldstein

THE NOVEL
The Picaresque in Decline: Smollett’s First Novel
Alice Green Fredman

Structural Patterns of Control in Rasselas
Harold E. Pagliaro

CRITICISM AND LANGUAGE

Swift’s Poetry Reconsidered
Maurice Johnson

Ideas vs. Words: Johnson, Locke, and the Edition of

Shakespeare
John H. Middendorf

Observations on Conversational Style
Louis T. Milic

INDEX

122

145

158

172

189

208

233

249

273

289



ENGLISH WRITERS OF THE EIGHTEENTH CENTURY






