## CONTENTS



PREFACE	vii
PROBLEMS OF BIOGRAPHY	
Johnson and Pascal Chester F. Chapin	3
Sterne as a Judge in the Spiritual Courts: The Groundwork of A Political Romance Arthur H. Cash	17
Samuel Johnson and the Great War for Empire  Donald J. Greene	37
PUBLISHING AND JOURNALISM	
Edmund Curll and His Early Associates Edward L. Ruhe	69
The Rival <i>Angler</i> Editors: Moses Browne and John Hawkins  Bertram H. Davis	90
The Connoisseur: a Study of the Functions of a Persona Robert Donald Spector	109

xii		CONTENTS

Some Observations on Johnson's Prefaces and Dedications Arthur Sherbo	122
THE DRAMA	
The Double Gallant in Eighteenth-Century Comedy William W. Appleton	145
Milton and Dryden on Tragedy  Morris Freedman	158
Pathos and Personality in the Tragedies of Nicholas Rowe Malcolm Goldstein	172
THE NOVEL	
The Picaresque in Decline: Smollett's First Novel Alice Green Fredman	189
Structural Patterns of Control in Rasselas Harold E. Pagliaro	208
CRITICISM AND LANGUAGE	
Swift's Poetry Reconsidered Maurice Johnson	233
Ideas vs. Words: Johnson, Locke, and the Edition of Shakespeare	249
John H. Middendorf	
Observations on Conversational Style Louis T. Milic	273
INDEX	289

FNGI ISH	WRITERS O	F THE FIGHT	EENTH CENT	<b>TIDV</b>	